
ORDERING INFORMATION 

SFP MODULE 

This product is used for network equipment and optical transmission equipment and is an optical module 

that transmits using optical fiber cable 2 Core. 

 ☞ FEATURES 

- Duplex LC type 

- 155M, 1.25G, 2.5G, 4G , 10G Select 

- Single + 3.3V power supply 

- Hot Pluggable 

- Low Power DissiPation  

- Operating temperature 0℃ to +70℃  

- RoHS 

☞ DESCRIPTION. 

SFP  Transceiver 

Model Wavelength 
Data 

Speed 
Distan

ce 

Source Optic 
Power 
(dBm) 

Sensitivity 
dBm 

Conector 
Type 비 고 

FP DFP PIN APD 

ELP85V8-11-25 850nm 155M 2Km ● -5~0 ● <-22 LC/PC VCSEL 

ELP13F3-11-25 1310nm 155M 20Km ● -15~-8 ● <-34 LC/PC 

ELP13F3-21-25 1310nm 155M 40Km ● -5~0 ● <-34 LC/PC 

ELP13F3-41-25 1310nm 155M 80Km ● 0~5 ● <-36 LC/PC 

ELP85V5-11-25 850nm 1.25G 500m ● -5~0 ● <-22 LC/PC 

ELP13F5-11-25 1310nm 1.25G 20Km ● -10~-3 ● <-22 LC/PC 

ELP13D5-21-25 1310nm 1.25G 40Km ● -3~+2 ● <-22 LC/PC 

ELP3D5-21-25 1310nm 2.5G 20Km ● -5~0 ● <-22 LC/PC 

ELP5D5-21-25 1310nm 4G 10Km ● -5~0 ● <-22 LC/PC 

ELP13D5-31-25 1310  10G 10Km ● -3~+2 ● <-20 LC/PC 
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